JADRALE, WELFARE AND RECREATAON

BAHRAIN

Al Bander Resort
www.albander.com

Adult Day Pass
Child Day Pass
Resort Entry & BBQ
10+ People
Beach & Buffet
5+ People

Al Dar Island
www.aldarislands.com

Day Pass Adult

Day Pass Child (5-16)
Day Pass Child (under 5)
Beach Hut Weekday
Beach Hut Weekend
Jet Ski Rental 30Min
Jet Ski Rental 1Hr
Kayaking Adult 30Min
Kayaking Child 30Min
Kayaking Adult 1Hr
Kayaking Child 1Hr

The Art Hotel
https://www.theart.bh/

Day Pass — Adult

Day Pass — Child (4-16)
Day Pass W/SUP & Kayak
Day Pass, Spa, & Lunch

Bahrain International Circuit
www.bahraingp.com

Go Karting CIK 30Min 9HP
Go Karting CIK 30Min 13HP
CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP
CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP
CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP
at 22:30
CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP
at 22:30

Gate
$26.67
$13.33

$53.33

$23.50

Gate
$21.33
$10.67
FREE
$26.67
$40.00
$80.00
$118.00
$20.00
$10.67
$24.25
$20.00

Gate
$40.00
$26.66
$52.00
$172.00

Gate
$61.60
$78.40
$134.40
$168.00

$86.80

$142.80

MWR TICKETS & TOURS OFFICE

Building 261

Sunday — Thursday 1000-1800

Bahrain Tickets

MWR
$14.75
$9.00

$34.75

$26.67

MWR
$14.50
$6.00
FREE
$22.00
$29.50
$75.75
$106.00
$15.25
$9.25
$26.75
$15.25

MWR
$23.25
$11.75
$29.00
$129.75

MWR
$56.75
$74.00
$125.00
$154.25

$81.25

$132.75

Delma Marine
www.delmamarine.org

Arabian Fishing Adult/Child
4+ People

Pearl Snorkeling Adult/Child
4+ People

Scuba Dive Adult/Child
4+ People

Jarada Island Adult/Child
4+ People

Padi Open Water Course

Advanced Padi Open Water
Course

Padi Discover Scuba

Dessange Spa
www.alghalia.com

Afternoon Delight
Grace Package

Heaven Retreat Package
Perfect Indulgence
Elegance Package
Hideaway Package

Lost Paradise Water Park
www.lpodwaterpark.com

Adult/Child Over 3’9"

Sparadise Spa
www.spabahrain.com

Bedouin Ceremony

Red Carpet Radiance
Day of Wellness

Divine Rituals

Heavenly on Earth

Royal Indulgence Single
Royal Indulgence Couple
Oh Darling Single

Oh Darling Couple
Getaway Glow

Gate
$84.00
$84.00
$120.00

$84.00
$453.33

$346.66
$160.00

Gate

$172.47
$260.15
$190.57
$217.87
$272.20
$332.85

Gate
$48.00

Gate

$254.80
$428.40
$442.40
$277.20
$271.60
$473.20
$946.40
$252.00
$504.00
$224.00

1785-3531/4206

MWR

$75.75
$75.75
$90.75

$75.75
$393.25

$302.50
$121.00

MWR

$164.25
$247.75
$181.50
$207.50
$259.25
$317.00

MWR
$37.50

MWR

$247.75
$371.75
$435.00
$256.50
$259.25
$417.75
$731.75
$219.00
$435.00
$219.00

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please check your tickets before leaving the MWR Ticket & Tours Office.
All sales are final. No returns and no exchanges.


http://www.albander.com/
http://www.aldarislands.com/
https://www.theart.bh/
http://www.bahraingp.com/
http://www.delmamarine.org/
http://www.alghalia.com/
http://www.lpodwaterpark.com/
http://www.spabahrain.com/

Sparadise Spa (Continued) The Royal Golf Club

www.spabahrain.com www.theroyalgolfclub.com
Gate MWR Gate MWR
Serenity $308.00 $276.50 18 Holes (All Times) $86.67 $79.25
Bliss $148.75 $138.25 Wee Monty (9 holes, par3)  $29.33 $26.00
Country Club Access (pool) $21.33 $17.50
Scubalife
www.scubalife.bh
Gate MWR
Wakeboarding 1Hr $173.33 $144.00
Kite Surfing 1Hr $93.33 $86.50
Laser Pico Must Be Certified  $34.00 $21.75
JetSki Rental 1Hr before 1500 $106.66 $101.00
JetSki Rental %:Hr before 1500 $66.67 $57.75
Towables 15Min $53.33 $43.25
Pearl Diving 2Hr $98.66 $72.00
Pearl Diving 6Hr $129.75 $152.00
Visit Bahrain
www.visitbahrain.bh
Gate MWR
Day Tours
Half Day Tour Ages 5+ $79.50 $64.75
Full Day Ages 5+ $145.75 $117.50
Desert Tour Ages 5+ $79.50 $64.75
Horse Back Riding
Stable Tour & Ride Only $129.00 $108.75

Stable, Ride, Snack & Photo  $159.00 $132.00

More ticket & tour options are available upon request
in the Bahrain Area

Prices are subject to change without notice.
Please check your tickets before leaving the
MWR Ticket & Tours Office.

All sales are final. No returns and no exchanges.
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http://www.spabahrain.com/
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