



Bahrain Tickets

Al Bander Resort			Delma Marine		
www.albander.com			www.delmamarine.org		
	Gate	MWR		Gate	MWR
Adult Day Pass	\$26.67	\$14.75	Arabian Fishing Adult/Child		
Child Day Pass	\$13.33	\$9.00	4+ People	\$84.00	\$75.75
Resort Entry & BBQ			Pearl Snorkeling Adult/Child		
10+ People	\$53.33	\$34.75	4+ People	\$84.00	\$75.75
Beach & Buffet			Scuba Dive Adult/Child		
5+ People	\$23.50	\$26.67	4+ People	\$120.00	\$90.75
			Jarada Island Adult/Child		
Al Dar Island			4+ People	\$84.00	\$75.75
www.aldarislands.com			Padi Open Water Course	\$453.33	\$393.25
	Gate	MWR	Advanced Padi Open Water		
Day Pass Adult	\$21.33	\$14.50	Course	\$346.66	\$302.50
Day Pass Child (5-16)	\$10.67	\$6.00	Padi Discover Scuba	\$160.00	\$121.00
Day Pass Child (under 5)	FREE	FREE			
Beach Hut Weekday	\$26.67	\$22.00	Dessange Spa		
Beach Hut Weekend	\$40.00	\$29.50	www.alghalia.com		
Jet Ski Rental 30Min	\$80.00	\$75.75		Gate	MWR
Jet Ski Rental 1Hr	\$118.00	\$106.00	Afternoon Delight	\$172.47	\$164.25
Kayaking Adult 30Min	\$20.00	\$15.25	Grace Package	\$260.15	\$247.75
Kayaking Child 30Min	\$10.67	\$9.25	Heaven Retreat Package	\$190.57	\$181.50
Kayaking Adult 1Hr	\$24.25	\$26.75	Perfect Indulgence	\$217.87	\$207.50
Kayaking Child 1Hr	\$20.00	\$15.25	Elegance Package	\$272.20	\$259.25
			Hideaway Package	\$332.85	\$317.00
The Art Hotel					
https://www.theart.bh/			Lost Paradise Water Park		
	Gate	MWR	www.lpodwaterpark.com		
Day Pass – Adult	\$40.00	\$23.25		Gate	MWR
Day Pass – Child (4-16)	\$26.66	\$11.75	Adult/Child Over 3'9"	\$48.00	\$37.50
Day Pass W/SUP & Kayak	\$52.00	\$29.00			
Day Pass, Spa, & Lunch	\$172.00	\$129.75	Sparadise Spa		
			www.spabahrain.com		
Bahrain International Circuit	t			Gate	MWR
www.bahraingp.com			Bedouin Ceremony	\$254.80	\$247.75
	Gate	MWR	Red Carpet Radiance	\$428.40	\$371.75
Go Karting CIK 30Min 9HP	\$61.60	\$56.75	Day of Wellness	\$442.40	\$435.00
Go Karting CIK 30Min 13HP	\$78.40	\$74.00	Divine Rituals	\$277.20	\$256.50
CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP	\$134.40	\$125.00	Heavenly on Earth	\$271.60	\$259.25
CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP	\$168.00	\$154.25	Royal Indulgence Single	\$473.20	\$417.75
CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP			Royal Indulgence Couple	\$946.40	\$731.75
at 22:30	\$86.80	\$81.25	Oh Darling Single	\$252.00	\$219.00
CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP			Oh Darling Couple	\$504.00	\$435.00
at 22:30	\$142.80	\$132.75	Getaway Glow	\$224.00	\$219.00

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please check your tickets before leaving the MWR Ticket & Tours Office.

All sales are final. No returns and no exchanges.

Sparadise Spa (Continued)

www.spabahrain.com		
	Gate	MWR
Serenity	\$308.00	\$276.50
Bliss	\$148.75	\$138.25

ScubaLife

www.scubalife.bh

	Gate	MWR
Wakeboarding 1Hr	\$173.33	\$144.00
Kite Surfing 1Hr	\$93.33	\$86.50
Laser Pico Must Be Certified	\$34.00	\$21.75
JetSki Rental 1Hr before 1500	\$106.66	\$101.00
JetSki Rental ½Hr before 1500	\$66.67	\$57.75
Towables 15Min	\$53.33	\$43.25
Pearl Diving 2Hr	\$98.66	\$72.00
Pearl Diving 6Hr	\$129.75	\$152.00

Visit Bahrain

www.visitbahrain.bh

Gate	MWR
\$79.50	\$64.75
\$145.75	\$117.50
\$79.50	\$64.75
\$129.00	\$108.75
\$159.00	\$132.00
	\$79.50 \$145.75 \$79.50 \$129.00

More ticket & tour options are available upon request in the Bahrain Area

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Please check your tickets before leaving the

MWR Ticket & Tours Office.

All sales are final. No returns and no exchanges.

The Royal Golf Club

www.theroyalgolfclub.com

	Gate	IVIVVK
18 Holes (All Times)	\$86.67	\$79.25
Wee Monty (9 holes, par 3)	\$29.33	\$26.00
Country Club Access (pool)	\$21.33	\$17.50

Updated: 7/27/2021